2021 CLASS 1A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

Any corrections in names, spellings, etc. should be reported to celsberry@iahsaa.org

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By St. Edmond, Fort Dodge (Lakeside GC), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Bishop Garrigan (Spring Valley GC):
Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:  Nate Akins

Indiv. Dist. Qualifer:  Logan Knudson

Medalist: Kyle Schaaf
Medalist Runner-up: Tim Castle
3rd Nate Akins
4th Drew Wilder
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School

Newman Catholic, Mason City
Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Northwood-Kensett

Sectional at Coon Rapids-Bayard (Coon Rapids CC):

Name
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Joey Schramm
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Preston Bennett

Medalist: Drew Schaeffer

Medalist Runner-up: Josue Ramirez

3rd TJ harkins

4th Devon Wirtz

Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School

St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
Coon Rapids-Bayard
Earlham

Sectional at Newell-Fonda (Newell Municipal GC):
Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Mason Laven

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Colton Johnson

Medalist: Mason Laven

Medalist Runner-up: Hogan Henrich

3rd Izak Baron

4th Colton Johnson

Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School

Newell-Fonda
St. Mary's, Remsen
Akron-Westfield

Sectional at Hartley-Melvin-Sanborn (Sanborn GCC):

Grade School
12 West Fork, Sheffield
11 North lowa, Buffalo Center
12 Bishop Garrigan
11 Newman Catholic, Mason City
12 West Fork, Sheffield
11 Northwood-Kensett
Grade School
11 Audubon
10 Madrid
12 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
12 Coon Rapids-Bayard
12 Earlham
12 St. Edmond, Fort Dodge
Grade School
11 St. Mary, Storm Lake
12 River Valley, Correctionville
11 St. Mary, Storm Lake
12 Newell-Fonda
11 Newell-Fonda
12 River Valley, Correctionville

Score
85
90

75
85
85
88

Score
359
365
387

Score
83
83

75
78
81
82

Score
324
343
346

Score
76
80

76
78
79
80

Score
332
340
353



Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School

Name Grade
Alec Deboer 1
Gannon Rockman 10
Lucas Gunderson 12
Jaxson Heikens 12
Cody Elbert 12
Brody Sohn 12

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Harris-Lake Park
West Bend-Mallard

Trinity Christian
George-Little Rock

Harris-Lake Park
Harris-Lake Park
West Bend-Mallard
Harris-Lake Park

1A DISTRICT HOSTED By Nashua-Plainfield (Pheasant Ridge in Cedar Falls), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Midland, Wyoming (Little Bear Golf Club):

School

Maquoketa Valley, Delhi
Marquette Catholic, Bellevue

Easton Valley

Midland, Wyoming
Maquoketa Valley, Delhi
Midland, Wyoming

School

South Winneshiek, Calmar
Central, Elkader

Central, Elkader

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank

South Winneshiek, Calmar
Starmont
Edgewood-Colesburg
Central, Elakder

School

Name Grade
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Isaac Zirtzman 12
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Christian Prull 11
Medalist: Ethan Ferrell 11
Medalist Runner-up: Damon Huston 12
3rd Isaac Zirtzman 12
4th Cale Crist 9
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Easton Valley

Midland, Wyoming

Calamus-Wheatland
Sectional at South Winneshiek, Calmar (Silver Springs GC):

Name Grade
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Carson Wenthold 10
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Parker Smith 12
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Tommy Seeland 12
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Brody Blaylock 11
Medalist: Carson Wenthold 10
Medalist Runner-up: Garrett Waterhouse 11
3rd Kody Hueger 12
4th Parker Smith 12
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Starmont

Edgewood-Colesburg
Sectional at East Buchanan, Winthrop (Buffalo Creek):

Name Grade
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Carter Michels 12
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jackson Graham 11
Medalist: Trey Johnson 12
Medalist Runner-up: Jacob Breitbach 12

Dunkerton
Alburnett

East Buchanan, Winthrop
Don Bosco, Gilbertville

Score
85
86

76
77
80
80

Score
315
365

Score
83
89

78
83
83
87

Score
361
362
392

Score
82
88
88
88

82
86
86
88

Score
358
363

Score
96
97

77
82



3rd
4th

Ben Hesner
Mike McClelland

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Nashua-Plainfield (Nashua Town & CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School

East Buchanan, Winthrop
Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Lisbon

Name
Dawson Bergmann
Trey Nelson

Daniel Stahl

Ben Macy

Dawson Bergmann
Mitchell Staudt

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
AGWSR, Ackley
North Butlewr, Greene

10

East Buchanan, Winthrop

12 Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Grade School

12 Tripoli

11 Nashua-Plainfield

11 AGWSR, Ackley

12 AGWSR, Ackley

12 Tripoli

11

North Butler, Greene

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Winfield-Mt. Union (Pleasant Valley, lowa City), Thursday, May 20, 9:00 AM

Sectional at North Mahaska, New Sharon (Prairie Knolls CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name

Nash Smith
Maxwell Mintle
Jack Franey

Josh Mohr
Kaleb Templeton
Cade Steigle
Kaden Whitlow

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at English Valleys, North English (Knoll Ridge CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
Sigourney
Moravia

Name

Ethan Kupka
Quinn Miller
Boston York

Ethan Kupka
Cole Stephenson
Jaydon Nabb
Costner Preuss

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
English Valleys, North English
North Cedar, Stanwood

Grade School
10 North Mahaska, New Sharon
9 Lynnville-Sully
12 Martensdale-St. Mary's
12 Sigourney
11 Moravia
11 Sigourney
12 Moravia
Grade School
12 HLV, Victor
10 lowa Valley, Marengo
9 HLV, Victor
12 HLV, Victor
12 English Valleys, North English
9 North Cedar, Stanwood
12 North Cedar, Stanwood

84
85

Score
334
345
380

Score
85
86

78
84
85
86

Score
343
364

Score
88
90
90

83
85
85
88

Score
354
363

Score
74
91
91

74
80
80
82

Score
353
366



Sectional at Winfield-Mt. Union (Twin Lakes GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Hillcrest Academy

Name

Brady Loyd
Jacob Kongale
Isaac Schurr

Clayton Phillips
Brady Loyd
Luke Hammen
Mason Shelledy

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Belle Plaine (Belle Plaine CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

School
New London
Keota

Name
Jeremy Reineke
Ray Callaway

Eddie Burgess
Connor Van Zee
Jacob Ross
Jeremy Reineke

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Montezuma
North Tama, Traer

Grade School
12 Winfield-Mt. Union
12 Winfield-Mt. Union
11 Winfield-Mt. Union
12 New London
12 Winfield-Mt. Union
12 Keota
10 New London
Grade School
9 Belle Plaine
11 BCLUW, Conrad
11 Montezuma
11 Montezuma
12 Montezuma
9 Belle Plaine

1A DISTRICT HOSTED BY CAM, Anita (Crestwood Hills GC), Friday May 21, 10:00 AM

Sectional at Woodbury Central, Moville (The Meadows CC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Owen Collison
Cory Bantam

Owen Collison
Brayden Wilson
Jake Utesch
Cory Bantam

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

Sectional at Boyer Valley, Dunlap (Dunlap GC):
Name

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

School
Kingsley-Pierson
Westwood

Jacob Fetter
Clay Roberts
Trey Petersen

Grade School
11 West Monona, Onawa
11 Woodbine
11 West Monona, Onawa
12 Kingsley-Pierson
10 Kingsley-Pierson
11 Woodbine

Grade School
12 Logan-Magnolia
12 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
10 EHK-Exira

367

Score
83
92
92

75
83
85
85

Score
341
358

Score
88
91

86
87
87
88

Score
348
370

Score
79
91

79
89
90
91

Score
369
377

Score
82
84
84



Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Brett Klusman
Jacob Fetter
Clay Roberts
Trey Petersen

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

St. Albert, Council Bluffs

CAM, Anita

Sectional at Lamoni (Lamoni GCC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Matthew Weber
Kaden Herr

Owen Lucas
RC Hicks

Zeb Nading
Kaden Herr

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Bedford
Wayne, Corydon

Sectional at Lenox (Three Lake GC):

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:

Medalist:

Medalist Runner-up:
3rd

4th

Name
Philip Franks
Owen Wilkinson

Cole Jorgenson
Kyle Beam
Cooper Langfelt
Jake Malcom

Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School
Freemont-Mills, Tabor
Sidney

12 St. Albert, Council Bluffs
12 Logan-Magnolia
12 Boyer Valley, Dunlap
10 EHK-Exira
Grade School
Nodaway Valley
Nodaway Valley
11 Bedford
11 Wayne, Corydon
12 Wayne, Corydon
10 Nodaway Valley
Grade School
12 Essex-Stanton
11 Southwest Valley
11 Sidney
11 Sidney
12 Freemont-Mills, Tabor

11

Freemont-Mills, Tabor

75
82
84
84

Score
332
353

Score
96
96

91
93
95
96

Score
391
395

Score
87
87

74
76
78
80

Score
339
341
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